NordicTrack | 25KG Adjustable Dumbbells

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Michael Odonnell 49 Nathan Mcfarlane 95 Josh Easy

4 Peter Oliphant 52 Matthew Sexton 96 David Hood

7 Ryan Brown 53 Tony Potts 102 Elliott Green

8 David Nash 54 Elliott Green 105 Ethan Jones

9 William Molesworth 55 Matthew Russell 109 Josh Easy

10 Darren Chetty 56 Andrew Baker 110 Joshua Saunders
12 Paul Higgon Williams 57 Jake Baker 112 Soph Fondacox
13 Michael Odonnell 58 George Lear 119 Ben Arrowsmith
14 Soph Fondacox 59 Ryan Brown 120 Natalie Duffield
16 David Nash 61 Paul Higgon Williams 121 Jamie Jones
17 Steven Harris 63 Jordon Crabtree 122 lan Garnett

18 Wayne Cooch 64 Robert Bellamy 124 Roni Speight
22 Nathan Mcfarlane 66 Joe Powell 125 Elliott Green
24 Natalie Duffield 67 Darren Chetty 126 Stuart Vaughan
25 Ethan Jones 69 Paul Harvey 127 Lee West

26 William Molesworth 70 Hector Westcroft 128 Elliott Green
27 Ben Arrowsmith 71 Elliott Green 130 Kai Edwards
28 Andrew Roberts 73 Elliott Green 133 Margarita Pavlova
29 Catalin Mihai 75 Matthew Russell 134 Soph Fondacox
31 Christopher Lawton 76 Liam Masson 136 Elliott Green
32 Paul Harvey 77 Nathan Bramham 137 Natalie Duffield
33 Josh Easy 79 Andrew Pollard 139 Ryan Brown
35 Soph Fondacox 80 Andrew Pollard 141 Matt Smith

36 Craig Beverley 81 Mark Brown 143 David Hood
40 David Nash 82 Andrew Roberts 149 Yusef Ali-ahmadi
41 Steven Harris 84 Robert Bellamy 150 Luke Fowler
42 Danielle Rose-white 85 Laura Newton 152 Matthew Canavan
43 James Parker 86 Lee Williams 154 Matthew Russell
45 William Molesworth 88 Stuart Vaughan 157 Ethan Jones
46 Jack Scrivens 89 Siobhan Clark 158 Soph Fondacox
47 Christopher Mcguire 20 Lee Hawkins 159 Christopher Lawton
48 Soph Fondacox 92 Pawel Kowalski 163 Gregory Hargreaves

*Correct answer: 6. < Total: 163 « Draw: September 15, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2
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164
166
167
168
172
174
175
176
177
180
181
183
184
185
186
190
191
192
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Paul Higgon Williams
Elliott Green
Paul Higgon Williams
Kieren Bill
Soph Fondacox
Adam Devine
Elliott Green
Graham Dack
Elliott Green
James Ayres
Nathan Mcfarlane
Connor Jarvis
Paul Harvey
Christopher Lawton
Phillip Junior
Glyn Nicholls
George Lear
George Allen
David Nash
Ryan Dawson
Andrew Pollard
Christopher Lawton
Ben Arrowsmith
Lee Mcfarlane
Lloyd Downing
Matthew Canavan
Soph Fondacox
Jamie Daley
Andrew Duke
Andrew Baker
Danny Barclay

Josh Easy

213
216
217
221
224
226
227
228
229
232
235
238
241
242
246
248
249
250
253
258
262
263
264
265
266
270
273
275
276
277
278
279

Matthew Russell
Andrew Pollard
Thomas Moonan
Matthew Canavan
Matthew Canavan
Ethan Jones
Nathan Mcfarlane
Paul Harvey
Peter Oliphant
Elliott Green
Dawn Williams
Connor Jarvis
Soph Fondacox
Matthew Russell
Roni Speight
Ben Arrowsmith
Ryan Brown
Ethan Jones
Andrew Baker
Connor Jarvis
Elliott Green
Stephen Postlethwaite
Yahya Yassin
Dawn Williams
Natalie Duffield
Matthew Russell
Elliott Green
Paul Ebrey
Lee Hawkins
Paul Higgon Williams
Matt Smith

Karl Williams

Ticket No.
282 Niall Robertson
283 Jack Scrivens
284 Elliott Green

*Correct answer: 6.

e Total: 163 + Draw: September 15, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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